
Caldwell University
Tuition & Fee Schedule

2023 / 2024
Summer 2023 - Fall 2023 - Winter 2024 - Spring 2024

TUITION (per semester) ROOM CHARGES (per semester FA & SP only)
UG Full Time (12 - 18 cr) $18,676.00 /Semester MJRH Double $3,618.00
UG Part Time (>12) & Over Time (<18) $1,245.00 /credit MJRH Quad with Bath $3,894.00
Senior Citizen Audit Fee $100.00 /course MJRH Quad No Bath $3,707.00
Duel Enrollment (High School) $285.00 (one course) MJRH Single $4,032.00
Summer 2023 Undergrad Tuition $996.00 /credit MJRH Triple $3,505.00
Winter 2024 Undergrad Tuition $996.00 /credit DH Double $5,175.00
UG Paid Internship Fee $500.00 (Winter/Sum) DH Single $5,598.00
MS in Nursing $530.00 /credit DH Apartment $6,280.00
MA in Higher Education $715.00 /credit
MBA & MS in Accounting $715.00 /credit MEAL PLANS (per semester FA & SP only)
MA and Certificates in Education $764.00 /credit UG Resident Meal Plan $3,269.00
EdD/PhD in Educational Leadership $1,050.00 /credit 5 Meals /wk (Apt) $703.00
All ABA and Counseling Programs $1,055.00 /credit UG Commuter Meal Plan (15 Meals) $115.00

FEES SUMMER 2023 ROOM CHARGES (availability determined by Res Life)
Comprehensive Fee (Traditional) $1,050.00 (Fall/Spr only) Reservation is made in advance and is final.
Comprehensive Fee (Grad & PT UG) $300.00 (Fall/Spr only) Add'l reservation can be secured based on availability.
Technology Fee $105.00 (Fall/Spr only)
Late Payment Fee $250.00 CU Students (per person) $150.00 /week
Replacement ID $10.00 Non-CU Residents (per person) $50.00 /daily
Bad Check Fee $50.00
Music Lessons $100 - $780 /semester
New Student Orentation (Fall/Spring) $280.00
Tuition Deposit (Resident Student) $450.00
Tuition Deposit (Commuter Student) $250.00
Housing Deposit (Returning Students) $200.00
Art Studio Fee $85.00
Graduation Fee $200.00
Instrument Rental Fee $100.00
Nursing Clinical Fee $465.00
Online Course Fee $30.00
PLA App Fee $125.00
Approved PLA Course Fee $320.50 /credit

OPTIONAL FEES
International Student Health Ins (Fall) $405.00 waiver avail
International Student Health Ins (Spring) $567.00 waiver avail

Semester Tuition Insurance (GradGuard) $16 - $440 % of cov amt

Transcript Fee (per transcript) $8.50 time of req

Rush Transcript Fee (per transcript) $12.25 time of req

Duplicate Diploma (per duplicate) $50.00 time of req

Some courses may have course fees associated with them that are not specifically referenced here.

Caldwell University reserves the right to adjust or change all charges at any time (rare).


